SCHEDULE - LEACOCK - SILVER (D)

YORK CENTRAL

BALL HOCKEY LEAGUE

www.ycbhl.com

Date

Mon, Dec 02, 19
Tue, Dec 03, 19
Tue, Dec 03, 19
Tue, Dec 03, 19
Mon, Dec 09, 19
Tue, Dec 10, 19
Tue, Dec 10, 19
Tue, Dec 10, 19
Mon, Dec 16, 19
Tue, Dec 17, 19
Tue, Dec 17, 19
Tue, Dec 17, 19
Tue, Jan 07, 20

Tue, Jan 07, 20

Tue, Jan 07, 20

Wed, Jan 08, 20
Mon, Jan 13, 20
Tue, Jan 14, 20

Tue, Jan 14, 20

Tue, Jan 14, 20

Wed, Jan 15, 20
Mon, Jan 20, 20
Mon, Jan 20, 20
Mon, Jan 20, 20
Tue, Jan 21, 20

Tue, Jan 21, 20

Tue, Jan 21, 20

Wed, Jan 22, 20
Mon, Jan 27, 20
Tue, Jan 28, 20

Tue, Jan 28, 20

Tue, Jan 28, 20

winter 2019

Jan. 29, 2026

RND S

Home

0 DINGLEBERRY MUDSLIDES
0 HAWKS

2 DANFORTH KNIGHTS

ICE HOLES

DINGLEBERRY MUDSLIDES
MARKHAM PIRATES

ICE HOLES

MARKHAM PIRATES
n HAWKS
n CHIANTI WARRIORS

2 ICE HOLES
u DANFORTH KNIGHTS

2 FRESH MEAT

MARKHAM PIRATES

- CHIANTI WARRIORS

u DANFORTH KNIGHTS

4 FRESH MEAT

0 DINGLEBERRY MUDSLIDES
u DONLANDS SPARTANS

u HAWKS

m DANFORTH KNIGHTS

E FRESH MEAT

ICE HOLES

0

0 MARKHAM PIRATES

4 DINGLEBERRY MUDSLIDES
0

DONLANDS SPARTANS

E CHIANTI WARRIORS
n HAWKS
E MARKHAM PIRATES

2 DONLANDS SPARTANS

Visitor

m CHIANTI WARRIORS

E DONLANDS SPARTANS
H HAWKS

MARKHAM PIRATES

FRESH MEAT
H HAWKS
u DONLANDS SPARTANS
u DANFORTH KNIGHTS
H DONLANDS SPARTANS
2 DINGLEBERRY MUDSLIDES
0 FRESH MEAT
n DANFORTH KNIGHTS
u DINGLEBERRY MUDSLIDES
( FRESH MEAT
H DONLANDS SPARTANS
n CHIANTI WARRIORS
4 ICE HOLES
2 DONLANDS SPARTANS
H MARKHAM PIRATES
u HAWKS

MARKHAM PIRATES
0 CHIANTI WARRIORS
0 DINGLEBERRY MUDSLIDES
1 ICE HOLES
H DANFORTH KNIGHTS

n HAWKS
FRESH MEAT

E CHIANTI WARRIORS
2 DINGLEBERRY MUDSLIDES
1 DANFORTH KNIGHTS
ICE HOLES

n FRESH MEAT

Time
8:00 pm
8:00 pm
9:00 pm
10:00 pm
8:00 pm
8:00 pm
9:00 pm
10:00 pm
8:00 pm
8:00 pm
9:00 pm
10:00 pm
8:00 pm
9:00 pm
10:00 pm
10:00 pm
8:00 pm
8:00 pm
9:00 pm
10:00 pm
8:00 pm
8:00 pm
9:00 pm
10:00 pm
8:00 pm
9:00 pm
10:00 pm
10:00 pm
9:00 pm
8:00 pm
9:00 pm
10:00 pm

Location



Tue, Feb 04, 20
Tue, Feb 04, 20
Tue, Feb 04, 20
Wed, Feb 05, 20
Mon, Feb 10, 20
Tue, Feb 11, 20
Tue, Feb 11, 20
Tue, Feb 11, 20
Tue, Feb 18, 20
Tue, Feb 18, 20
Tue, Feb 18, 20
Wed, Feb 19, 20
Mon, Feb 24, 20
Mon, Feb 24, 20
Tue, Feb 25, 20
Tue, Feb 25, 20

u FRESH MEAT

2 DONLANDS SPARTANS

n DINGLEBERRY MUDSLIDES

H CHIANTI WARRIORS
FRESH MEAT

H DANFORTH KNIGHTS

H DONLANDS SPARTANS

HAWKS

u CHIANTI WARRIORS

u CHIANTI WARRIORS

H FRESH MEAT

MARKHAM PIRATES
1 DONLANDS SPARTANS

HAWKS
- ICE HOLES
n MARKHAM PIRATES
2 DANFORTH KNIGHTS
u CHIANTI WARRIORS

H MARKHAM PIRATES

DINGLEBERRY MUDSLIDES

2

2 ICE HOLES
3 ICE HOLES

1 DINGLEBERRY MUDSLIDES
u DONLANDS SPARTANS

3 DANFORTH KNIGHTS

0 DONLANDS SPARTANS

MARKHAM PIRATES

u FRESH MEAT

E CHIANTI WARRIORS

8:00 pm
9:00 pm
10:00 pm
10:00 pm
9:00 pm
8:00 pm
9:00 pm
10:00 pm
8:00 pm
9:00 pm
10:00 pm
8:00 pm
8:00 pm
9:00 pm
8:00 pm
9:00 pm



